Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Petchey - (552442) - Teddington SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:18.19
2:21.14
2:22.66
2:23.36
2:23.89
2:23.93
2:24.01
2:25.37
2:26.69
2:28.77
2:33.66
2:33.70
2:38.76
2:41.85
2:52.93
2:59.99
3:15.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.77
2:21.14
2:18.19
2:22.66
2:26.69

2:25.37
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Round

Round
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Date

07/12/14
07/12/14
23/11/14
02/11/13
30/06/13
13/03/13
16/12/12
01/03/14
28/06/14
27/06/15
17/03/12
22/01/12
16/10/11
06/03/11
23/10/10
06/03/10

17/10/09

Date

27/06/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
23/11/14
28/06/14
01/03/14

Meet

London Region Winter Championships
London Region Winter Championships
Teddington Club Championships

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Teddington Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships
Teddington SC Club Championships
MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Teddington SC Club Championships 2014
Teddington Club Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Barnet Copthall 200 Meet

Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex Autumn Development Meet
Middlesex County Champs

Teddington Club Champs

Meet

Teddington Club Championships 2015
London Region Winter Championships
London Region Winter Championships
Teddington Club Championships
Teddington SC Club Championships 2014

MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014

Venue

London
London
Teddington
Northolt
Teddington
Enfield
Teddington
Enfield
Teddington
Teddington
Enfield
Maidenhead
Barnet
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield

Teddington

Venue

Teddington
London
London
Teddington
Teddington

Enfield
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Club Swam Under
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Teddington

Teddington
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Level
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2:23.36
2:23.89
2:23.93
2:24.01
2:33.66
2:33.70
2:38.76
2:41.85
2:52.93
2:59.99
3:15.16
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02/11/13
30/06/13
13/03/13
16/12/12
17/03/12
22/01/12
16/10/11
06/03/11
23/10/10
06/03/10
17/10/09

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Teddington Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships
Teddington SC Club Championships
Middlesex County Championships
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Barnet Copthall 200 Meet
Middlesex County Championships
Middlesex Autumn Development Meet
Middlesex County Champs
Teddington Club Champs

Northolt
Teddington
Enfield
Teddington
Enfield
Maidenhead
Barnet
Enfield
Enfield
Enfield

Teddington

Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington
Teddington

Teddington
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